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Cinema Workshop Stratford and Warwick 

 

Tennis Lesson 

Harry Potter Studios Christ Church College 

London 

Violin and Piano Concert Pitt Rivers Museum 

Worcester College Mince Pie and Tea 

Bowling 

Bath and Stonehenge Games of Thrones Talk 

Cinema Night: Star Wars 

Mansfield College 

Christmas Farewell Party 

Saxon Tower Pizza Night 

DECEMBER ADULT SOCIAL PROGRAMME 

Monday to Friday:  Free of charge activities 

Weekend trips: Optional excursions chargeable 

Christmas in Scotland Christmas in Paris Swimming Lesson 



ACTIVITY DATE & TIME 
MEETING 

POINT 

MINIMUM 

AGE OTHER DETAILS 

Saxon Tower Monday 30th November, 3.30 pm Reception Any Visit the oldest surviving building in Oxford and climb to the top of the tower 

Pizza Night Tuesday 1st December, 6.30 pm Carfax Tower Any Come and try classic Italian pizzas in a local Italian ristorante! 

Tennis Lesson Wednesday 2nd December, 3.30 pm Reception Any Join us for a tennis lesson and then single and double matches! 

Games of Thrones Talk Thursday 3rd December, 6.15 pm Carfax Tower Any Blackwell’s bookshop will hold a talk on the medieval impact on the TV show. Live music of the series also! 

Mansfield College Friday 4th December, 3.30 pm Reception Any Visit one of the most unknown colleges of Oxford University! New Activity! 

London Saturday 5th December   Book in reception. Other options available. Terms and conditions apply 

Bath and Stonehenge Sunday 6th December   Book in reception. Other options available. Terms and conditions apply 

Christ Church College Monday 7th December, 3.30 pm Reception Any Visit the most famous college of Oxford University and its wonderful dining hall! 

Bowling Tuesday 8th December, 6.00 pm Carfax Tower Over 18’s Evening of bowling, food and drinks! 

Pitt Rivers Museum Wednesday 9th December, 3.30 pm Reception Any Visit the world-renowned Anthropology Museum of Oxford University 

Violin and Piano Concert Thursday 10th December, 6.00 pm Carfax Tower Any Concert by Sarah Trickey held in St Hilda’s College’s auditorium 

Cinema Workshop Friday 11th December, 3.30 pm Reception Any Samder Aben, Dutch filmmaker resident in Oxford, will show us his movies and explain how to make a movie from scratch 

Stratford and Warwick Saturday 12th December   Book in reception. Other options available. Terms and conditions apply 

Harry Potter Studios Sunday 13th December   Book in reception. Other options available. Terms and conditions apply 

Worcester College Monday 14th December, 3.30 pm Reception Any Explore a beautiful college with a lake inside! Former actress Emma Watson studied there 

Swimming Tuesday 15th December, 3.30 pm Reception Over 18’s Join us for a swimming session at the University of Oxford swimming pool 

Mince Pie and Tea Wednesday 16th December, 3.30 pm Reception Any Try typical Christmas mince pies with classic English afternoon tea. Delicious! 

Cinema Night: Star Wars Thursday 17th December, 7.00 pm Carfax Tower Any Enjoy this future blast! Star Wars is back and we will see it on its opening day! You can not miss it! 

Christmas Farewell Party Friday 18th December, 3.30 pm Reception Any Come to the library and have some Christmas snacks and drinks with us and also sing some carols! 

New Year in Scotland! Tuesday 29th December   Book in reception. Other options available. Terms and conditions apply 

New Year in Paris Tuesday 29th December   Book in reception. Other options available. Terms and conditions apply 

PLEASE DO NOT FORGET TO SIGN UP FOR THE ACTIVITIES IN THE RECEPTION!


